
2025-2026 

SCHOOL FEES
BILINGUAL PROGRAMME

The School Board adopted the Paragon International 
School Tuition Fee Policy. All financial aspects of the 
school entirely depend on fee income. The following 
section provides the major parts of the policy. A 
detailed policy document will be presented during 
the admission process.

All fees are payable in USD. The tuition fee may vary 
depending on the grade level, enrolment date, and 
other factors, such as scholarships, sibling discounts, 
alumni discounts, etc.
Please contact the campus finance office for clear and 
detailed fee information.

 FEE DEFINITIONS
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Application
New students applying will complete
the following:
- Admission Test / Observation
- Admission Interview (Parents and Students)

Enrolment
Successful applicants will  receive an 
Acceptance Letter from Paragon ISC. Parents
must complete the agreement form and pay 
the one-time enrolment fee to finalise the
process.

Application Fee
Toddler - Pre-K: $60;
KG - Grade 12: $120

Enrolment Fee
Toddler - Pre-K: $750;
KG - Grade 12: $1500

Capital Fee  
Toddler-Pre-K : $600;
KG – Grade 12: $1200

Payable once in full  upon submission 
of the application form.
Non-refundable and non-transferable.

Payable once in full  upon acceptance 
of enrolment.
Non-refundable and non-transferable.

Paid annually in full  before 
attending school.
Non-refundable and non-transferable.

Registration Fee
This annual fee secures a child’s place for the 
upcoming academic year. It covers the set of 
uniforms, textbooks, and other educational 
materials.

Capital Fee
This annual fee supports the ongoing
maintenance, improvement, and development
of Paragon ISC's facil it ies and resources. 
It ensures a high-quality learning environment
for students.

Payable annually in two instalments.
Non-refundable and non-transferable.

Enrolment Procedure Payment TermsFees

Registration Fee:  
$850

Annual Registration & Capital Fee



2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR 
TUITION  FEE TABLE

The tuition fees can be paid fully or in instalments:

Note: Fees for each Academic Year are subject to change without notice at the discretion of the School Board.

Full Payment Discount on Tuition and Capital Fees:
Discounts on Tuition and Capital Fees will be applied if the fees are paid in full by the following dates:

Bilingual
Programme

Tuition
Fee Tuition Fee Tuition FeeCapital Fee Capital Fee

Jul 1,   2025 Jul 1,   2025 Dec 31, 2025 Jul 1,   2025 Dec 31, 2025Jul 1, 2025

Capital
Fee

ANNUAL PLAN

Full Payment

TERM PLAN
Two Instalments per 

Academic Year

QUARTER PLAN
Four Instalments per 

Academic Year

Payment Date:

Toddler and Nursery Half Day

Toddler and Nursery Full Day

Pre-K

Kindergarten

G1-G3 Bilingual

G4-G6 Bilingual

G7-G9 Bilingual

G10-G12 Bilingual

Jul 1,   2025 Oct 1, 2025 Dec 31, 2025 Feb 28, 2026 Jul 1,   2025 Dec 31, 2025

$4,650

$5,500

$6,875

$6,875

$8,430

$8,770

$10,275

$10,695

$600

$600

$600

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$1,200

$2,395

$2,835

$3,540

$3,540

$4,345

$4,520

$5,295

$5,510

$2,395

$2,835

$3,540

$3,540

$4,345

$4,520

$5,295

$5,510

$300

$300

$300

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$300

$300

$300

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$1,220

$1,445

$1,805

$1,805

$2,215

$2,305

$2,700

$2,810

$1,220

$1,445

$1,805

$1,805

$2,215

$2,305

$2,700

$2,810

$1,220

$1,445

$1,805

$1,805

$2,215

$2,305

$2,700

$2,810

$1,220

$1,445

$1,805

$1,805

$2,215

$2,305

$2,700

$2,810

$300

$300

$300

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

$300

$300

$300

$600

$600

$600

$600

$600

31 March 2025

 6% 
discount

30 April 2025

 4% 
discount

31 May 2025

2% 
discount



DISCOUNTS
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50% on Enrolment fee 1 March - 30 April

Promotional Discounts

Referral Discount

Sibling Discount

Alumnus Discount

Refer new students to Paragon ISC and enjoy rewards!

- Receive a $500 discount per referred student on tuition fees.
- New referred students will  get a $250 discount per child on their f irst 
   tuition fee bil l ing

Families with two or more children currently enrolled 
at Paragon ISC are eligible for a sibling discount. The
discount will  be applied to the tuition of the second 
child and all subsequent children.

2nd child 10%
3rd child 15%
Further children, 
20%

Paragon (formerly Zaman) alumni wil l  receive a 10% 
discount on the tuition fee annually for the first child. 
The sibling discount applies to the remaining children.

10%

Optional Fees:   During the academic year, there may be various expenses not outlined in this policy but will be charged to the parents: clubs, �eld trips, 
after-school activities, transportation, lunch, additional school uniforms and textbooks, external examinations, etc.

 Transportation: Paragon ISC has collaborated with a dependable bus company to provide transportation services for students commuting to 
 and from school. For further information, please feel free to contact us at admissions@paragonisc.edu.kh
 Phone: +855 (12) 446 644

 Lunch: Paragon ISC's school lunch is provided by JCCM Catering, ensuring nutritious and well-balanced meals for students. To view the menu,   
 please visit: School Lunch Menu: https://www.paragonisc.edu.kh/meals/    
 Phone: +855 (15) 344 015 

Late Payment: Overdue fees will incur a charge of $50 if payment is delayed by less than 30 days and $100 if delayed by more than 30 days. Students may be 
excluded from classes if fees remain overdue for over 30 days. The school will not be responsible for providing academic records or reports during the suspension 
period.

For further information
www.paragonisc.edu.kh



PAYMENT
METHOD
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For further information
www.paragonisc.edu.kh

Onsite Registration

 Visit the Finance Office and make the registration payment.

 Visit the Admission Office and sign the updated student registration
    document.

Online Registration

 Make the online payment by putting the school ID number in the 
     remarks section. 
       
 Schedule your visit to the school to sign the updated student 
     registration document 
 
  -Kindergarten Telegram: (012) 65 22 44
  -Primary Telegram :           (012) 44 66 44
  -Secondary Telegram:        (012) 44 77 44

Visit our campuses during the working hours:
Monday to Friday, 8:00 am to 3:30 pm

Saturday, from 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

Bank Details:
Bank Name: Advanced Bank of Asia Ltd. (ABA Bank) 
Bank Branch Name: ABA Bank Bank Branch Address: 
  148 Preah Sihanouk Blvd, Sangkat BoeungKeng Kang I ,  
  Khan Boeung Keng Kang, Phnom Penh, Cambodia 
Bank Account Number:  
   -Kindergarten Campus: 000 677 172
   -Primary Campus: 000 677 190 
   -Secondary Campus: 000 677 167  
Account Holder Name: PARAGON EDUCATION CO., LTD.
Swift Code: ABAAKHPP


